
High End Drilling Rig and Mobile Air Compressors. 

We provide various kinds of high-end rock drilling equipment, portable Air Compressors, 
water well drilling rig, surface mining drilling rig, DTH drilling rig, screw air compressor, 
industrial air compressor, and construction tools and parts. 

Applications

Our drilling rigs and air compressors have been widely used in many industries like 
chemicals, open pit mines like quarry and construction projects of railway, road, 
hydroelectric power station, and buildings.

Drilling Rigs 
Discover the Perfect Solution 

for your business! 

Integrated DTH 
Drilling Rigs

DTH 
Drilling Rigs

Underground
Drilling Rigs

Drill ToolsPortable 
Air Compressor

Water Well
Drilling Rigs

+92 334 5933391
io@rastgar-co.com
www.rastgar-co.com



Integrated DTH Drilling Rigs

KT25
KT9D
KT20
KT15
KT12
ZT10
ZT5
KT11

KT9C
KT7C
KT5C

F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20

152-203mm
90-130mm
135-190 Mm
135-190 Mm
115-152mm
100-140mm
90-105mm
100-140mm
100-125mm
80-105 mm
80-105 mm

35m
24m
35m
35m
28m
32m
24m
32m
21m
25m
25 m

Model Drilling 
hardness

Drilling 
diameter

Depth of 
drilling

DTH Drilling Rigs

KG920BIII
KG726/KG726HIII

KG610/KG610H
KG430S/KG430SH
KG420S/KG420SH
KG420S/KG420SH

KG410/KG410H
KG320/KG320H
KG310/KG310H

KG590/KG590H
KG520/KG520H
KG520/KG520H 

F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20
F=6-20

90-115mm
90-115mm

105-202mm
90-152mm
90-152mm
90-152mm
90-115mm
80-105mm
80-105mm
105-152mm
105-152mm
105-152mm

25m
25m
40m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
20m
25m
25m
25m

Model Drilling 
hardness

Drilling 
diameter

Depth of 
drilling

Underground Drilling Rigs

KSQ31-KQG-115
KSJ21-CYTC115
KS311-CYTC115

KM311-CYTM41/2
KM211-CYTM41/2

Kl511
KL510

1×HC95LQW
1×HC95LQW
1×HC95LQW
1×HC25/R32
1×HC25/R32

-
-

90 - 125mm
64-102mm
64-115mm
32-51mm
32-51mm

76-127mm
64-115mm

50 m
42m
35m

-
-

25m
25m

Model Drilling 
hardness

Drilling 
diameter

Depth of 
drilling

Ÿ High Air Pressure DTH Hammers
Ÿ Low Air Pressure DTH Hammers
Ÿ Tapered Drill Bit
Ÿ Thread Drill Bit
Ÿ 8-10 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit
Ÿ 5-6 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit
Ÿ 3-4 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit
Ÿ Low Air Pressure DTH Bit

Drill Tools

Ÿ CE Certificate
Ÿ  ISO9001: 2008 Quality Control 

System
Ÿ ISO14001: 2004 Environmental 

Management System Certificate
Ÿ GB/T28001: 2001 Occupation Health 

and Safety Management System 
certificate

Our Certifications

 S A L E S          |          S E R V I C E          |          S P A R E S          |          S O L U T I O N 


	Page 3
	Page 4

