

# Drilling Rigs

# **Discover the Perfect Solution**

# for your business!





Water Well **Drilling Rigs** 



Drilling Rigs

Portable Air Compressor



DTH **Drilling Rigs** 



**Drilling Rigs** 



**Drill Tools** 

High End Drilling Rig and Mobile Air Compressors.

We provide various kinds of high-end rock drilling equipment, portable Air Compressors, water well drilling rig, surface mining drilling rig, DTH drilling rig, screw air compressor, industrial air compressor, and construction tools and parts.

#### **Applications**

Our drilling rigs and air compressors have been widely used in many industries like chemicals, open pit mines like quarry and construction projects of railway, road, hydroelectric power station, and buildings.





- (b) +92 334 5933391
- io@rastgar-co.com
- www.rastgar-co.com



#### Integrated DTH Drilling Rigs



Model	Drilling hardness	Drilling diameter	Depth of drilling
KT25	F=6-20	152-203mm	35m
KT9D	F=6-20	90-130mm	24m
КТ20	F=6-20	135-190 Mm	35m
KT15	F=6-20	135-190 Mm	35m
KT12	F=6-20	115-152mm	28m
ZT10	F=6-20	100-140mm	32m
ZT5	F=6-20	90-105mm	24m
KT11	F=6-20	100-140mm	32m
KT9C	F=6-20	100-125mm	21m
KT7C	F=6-20	80-105 mm	25m
KT5C	F=6-20	80-105 mm	25 m

## DTH Drilling Rigs

Model	Drilling hardness	Drilling diameter	Depth of drilling
KG920BIII	F=6-20	90-115mm	25m
KG726/KG726HIII	F=6-20	90-115mm	25m
кG610/кG610Н	F=6-20	105-202mm	40m
KG430S/KG430SH	F=6-20	90-152mm	25m
KG420S/KG420SH	F=6-20	90-152mm	25m
KG420S/KG420SH	F=6-20	90-152mm	25m
кG410/кG410Н	F=6-20	90-115mm	25m
KG320/KG320H	F=6-20	80-105mm	25m
көз10/көз10н	F=6-20	80-105mm	20m
кө590/кө590н	F=6-20	105-152mm	25m
кG520/кG520Н	F=6-20	105-152mm	25m
кө520/кө520н	F=6-20	105-152mm	25m





## **Underground Drilling Rigs**

Model	Drilling hardness	Drilling diameter	Depth of drilling
KSQ31-KQG-115	1×HC95LQW	90 - 125mm	50 m
KSJ21-CYTC115	1×HC95LQW	64-102mm	42m
KS311-CYTC115	1×HC95LQW	64-115mm	35m
км311-сүтм41/2	1×HC25/R32	32-51mm	-
КМ211-СҮТМ41/2	1×HC25/R32	32-51mm	-
KI511	-	76-127mm	25m
KL510	-	64-115mm	25m

## Drill Tools

- High Air Pressure DTH Hammers
- Low Air Pressure DTH Hammers
- Tapered Drill Bit
- Thread Drill Bit
- 8-10 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit
- 5-6 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit
- 3-4 inch High Air Pressure DTH Bit

• Low Air Pressure DTH Bit

#### **Our Certifications**

- CE Certificate
- ISO9001: 2008 Quality Control
  System
- ISO14001: 2004 Environmental Management System Certificate
- GB/T28001: 2001 Occupation Health and Safety Management System certificate

#### SALES |

SERVICE

SPARES

